

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).369/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 13/12/2005 in CRLM No. 47932/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JUGESH SEHGAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAMSHER SINGH GOGI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 14/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Badri Prasad Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Bhati, Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office has to comply with the Court's Order dated 31st August, 2007
without fail, for the purpose matter is required to be listed before the Hon'ble
Court.

Joint Registrar(Listing) is directed to confirm the date as per Court's
Order dated 31st August, 2007.

ns

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar